
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Provider 2019/20 
Allocation 

Website 

City of Bristol College £5,839,150.00 cityofbristol.ac.uk 

South Gloucestershire and Stroud College £2,257,514.00 sgscol.ac.uk 

Bristol City Council £1,561,789.00 bristol.gov.uk 

Bath College £1,513,943.00 bathcollege.ac.uk 

Weston College of Further and Higher Education £1,036,526.00 weston.ac.uk 

WEA £300,713.00 wea.org.uk   

NCG (Trading as Kidderminster College)  £255,033.00 ncgrp.co.uk 

N-Gaged Training & Recruitment Limited £252,441.00 n-gaged.co.uk 

Somerset Skills & Learning CIC £142,453.00 sslcourses.co.uk 

Wiltshire College and University Centre £140,432.00 wiltshire.ac.uk 

Seetec Business Technology Centre Limited £122,669.00 seetec.co.uk 

Bridgwater & Taunton College £115,034.00 btc.ac.uk 

Gloucestershire College £106,198.00 gloscol.ac.uk 

CJI Solutions Ltd £102,473.00 local-learning.co.uk 

Cornwall College Further Education Corporation (The 
Cornwall College Group) 

£79,936.00 cornwall.ac.uk 

Capita plc £66,693.00 capita.com 

Shrewsbury Colleges Group £60,782.00 scg.ac.uk 

Templegate Training Academy C.I.C. £37,764.00 ttacic.co.uk 

DCG (formerly Derby College) £33,068.00 derby-college.ac.uk 

Petroc £30,144.00 petroc.ac.uk 

Swindon College £29,902.00 swindon.ac.uk 

New College Swindon £29,164.00 newcollege.ac.uk 

Learning Curve Group Limited £20,563.00 learningcurvegroup.co.uk 

Telford College £18,887.00 telfordcollege.ac.uk 

RNN Group £17,358.00 rnngroup.co.uk 

Babington Business College Limited £16,970.00 babington.co.uk 

South West Association of Training Providers £16,699.00 swatpro.org.uk 

London Learning Consortium £7,470.00 londonlc.org.uk 

National Star £4,702.00 nationalstar.org 

Riverside Training Limited £603.00 riverside-training.co.uk 

https://www.cityofbristol.ac.uk/
https://www.cityofbristol.ac.uk/
https://www.sgscol.ac.uk/
https://www.sgscol.ac.uk/
https://www.bristol.gov.uk/schools-learning-early-years/adult-courses-and-learning
https://www.bristol.gov.uk/schools-learning-early-years/adult-courses-and-learning
https://www.bathcollege.ac.uk/
https://www.bathcollege.ac.uk/
https://www.weston.ac.uk/
https://www.weston.ac.uk/
https://www.wea.org.uk/
https://www.wea.org.uk/
https://www.ncgrp.co.uk/
https://www.ncgrp.co.uk/
https://n-gaged.co.uk/
https://n-gaged.co.uk/
https://www.sslcourses.co.uk/
https://www.sslcourses.co.uk/
https://www.wiltshire.ac.uk/
https://www.wiltshire.ac.uk/
https://www.seetec.co.uk/
https://www.seetec.co.uk/
https://www.btc.ac.uk/
https://www.btc.ac.uk/
http://www.gloscol.ac.uk/
http://www.gloscol.ac.uk/
http://www.local-learning.co.uk/
http://www.local-learning.co.uk/
https://www.cornwall.ac.uk/
https://www.cornwall.ac.uk/
https://www.capita.com/
https://www.capita.com/
https://www.scg.ac.uk/
https://www.scg.ac.uk/
http://www.ttacic.co.uk/
http://www.ttacic.co.uk/
https://www.derby-college.ac.uk/
https://www.derby-college.ac.uk/
https://www.petroc.ac.uk/
https://www.petroc.ac.uk/
https://swindon.ac.uk/home
https://swindon.ac.uk/home
https://www.newcollege.ac.uk/
https://www.newcollege.ac.uk/
https://www.learningcurvegroup.co.uk/
https://www.learningcurvegroup.co.uk/
https://www.telfordcollege.ac.uk/
https://www.telfordcollege.ac.uk/
https://www.rnngroup.co.uk/
https://www.rnngroup.co.uk/
https://babington.co.uk/
https://babington.co.uk/
https://www.swatpro.org.uk/
https://www.swatpro.org.uk/
https://www.londonlc.org.uk/
https://www.londonlc.org.uk/
https://www.nationalstar.org/
https://www.nationalstar.org/
https://riverside-training.co.uk/
https://riverside-training.co.uk/

